HUD FY 2021 INCOME LIMITS FOR THE RICHMOND MSA

Extremely Low Income 30% AMI

# of
Persons
in
Family

Income
Limits

$18,900

$21,600

$24,300

$27,000

$31,040

$35,580

$40,120

$44.660

Very Low Income 50% AMI

# of
Persons
in
Family

Income
Limits

$31,500

$36,000

$40,500

$45,000

$48,600

$52,200

$55,800

$59,400

Low Income 80% AMI

# of
Persons
in
Family

Income
Limits

$50,400

$57,600

$64,800

$72,000

$77,800

$83,550

$89,300

$95,050

Note: HUD normally adjust these income limits annually. Please check back in March 2022
for updates.







