HUD FY 2021 INCOME LIMITS FOR THE RICHMOND MSA

Extremely Low Income 30% AMI

# of Persons in Family	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Income Limits	\$18,900	\$21,600	\$24,300	\$27,000	\$31,040	\$35,580	\$40,120	\$44,660

Very Low Income 50% AMI

# of Persons in Family	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Income Limits	\$31,500	\$36,000	\$40,500	\$45,000	\$48,600	\$52,200	\$55,800	\$59,400

Low Income 80% AMI

# of Persons in Family	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Income Limits	\$50,400	\$57,600	\$64,800	\$72,000	\$77,800	\$83,550	\$89,300	\$95,050

Note: HUD normally adjust these income limits annually. Please check back in March 2022 for updates.